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Rank Name

SCHMALENBERG Annika
ALIBABIC Amir
NUSSDORFER Eva-Maria
HANCOCK Kathy
GOLOBIC Ines
MIGLIACCIO Eugenio
PAPPILA Pirjo

YLIJOKI Kristiina
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Member Org&irsation Points

GER
SLO
AUT
GBR
SLO
ITA
FIN
FIN

1988
1995
1987
1967
1986
1999
1967
1965

108.00
99.00
84.00
64.00
56.00
48.00
36.00
24.00
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