



# Dance Sport Rankings

## Official World Rankings 2025

created by World Abilitysport - Sports Management System

### Filters

- Period = 1 January 2025 - 31 December 2025
- Event Type = Single Freestyle
- Eligible Class = PCH

## Open Single Freestyle PCH

Rank	Name	Member Organisation	Points
1	SCHMALENBERG Annika	GER 1988	108.00
2	ALIBABIC Amir	SLO 1995	99.00
3	NUSSDORFER Eva-Maria	AUT 1987	84.00
4	HANCOCK Kathy	GBR 1967	64.00
5	GOLOBIC Ines	SLO 1986	56.00
6	MIGLIACCIO Eugenio	ITA 1999	48.00
7	PAPPILA Pirjo	FIN 1967	36.00
8	YLIJOKI Kristiina	FIN 1965	24.00